EEPX xR
A & B PR gt BINEERE | FHEISKEL | FHERESS & =
(m) (m) (YP+ m) (YP+ m)
-239.000 21.990 L.24.25k
WAABP-10 -69.744 22.054
WAKBP 10.000 -59.744 22.058
No.-2 19.744 -40.000 22.065
No.—1 20.000 -20.000 22.072 23572
No.O 20.000 0.000 22.080 23.580 L 2450k
BCT 15.966 15.966 22.086 23.586
No.1 4.034 20.000 22.088 23.588
SP1 9.295 29.295 22.092 23.592
No.2 10.705 40.000 22.096 23.596
EC1 2.624 42624 22.097 23.597
No.3 17.376 60.000 22.104 23.604
No.4 20.000 80.000 22.112 23.612
No.5 20.000 100.000 22.120 23.620
No.6 20.000 120.000 22.128 23.628
No.7 20.000 140.000 22.136 23.636
No.8 20.000 160.000 22.144 23.644
No.9 20.000 180.000 22.152 23.652
No.10 20.000 200.000 22.160 23.660
BC2 11.316 211.316 22.164 23.664
No.11 8.684 220.000 22.168 23.668
226.000 22.170 L.24.75k
No.12 20.000 240.000 22.176 23.676
No.13 20.000 260.000 22.184 23.684
No.14 20.000 280.000 22.193 23.693
SP2 4.712 284.712 22.195 23.695
No.15 15.288 300.000 22.201 23.701
No.16 20.000 320.000 22.210 23.7110
No.17 20.000 340.000 22.218 23.718
EC2 18.109 358.109 22.226 23.726
No.18 1.891 360.000 22.226 23.726
No.19 20.000 380.000 22.235 23.735
No.20 20.000 400.000 22.243 23.743




Al & L=-Riic) BSNEERE | FHEISKEL | EHEREFS o=
(m) (m) (YP+ m) (YP+ m)
No.21 20.000 420.000 22.252 23.752
No.22 20.000 440.000 22.260 23.760 L25.00k
BC3 12.061 452.061 22.265 23.765
No.23 7.939 460.000 22.269 23.769
No.24 20.000 480.000 22.278 23.778
No.25 20.000 500.000 22.287 23.787
No.26 20.000 520.000 22.295 23.795
No.27 20.000 540.000 22.304 23.804
No.28 20.000 560.000 22.313 23813
No.29 20.000 580.000 22.322 23.822
No.30 20.000 600.000 22.331 23.831
No.31 20.000 620.000 22.340 23.840
No.32 20.000 640.000 22.349 23.849
643.000 22.350 L25.25k
SP3 3.917 643.917 22.350 23.850
No.33 16.083 660.000 22.355 23.855
No.34 20.000 680.000 22.362 23.862
No.35 20.000 700.000 22.368 23.868
No0.36 20.000 720.000 22.375 23.875
No.37 20.000 740.000 22.381 23.881
No.38 20.000 760.000 22.387 23.887
No.39 20.000 780.000 22.394 23.894
No.40 20.000 800.000 22.400 23.900
No.41 20.000 820.000 22.406 23.906
EC3 15.773 835.773 22.412 23.912
No.42 4227 840.000 22413 23913
No.43 20.000 860.000 22.419 23919
No.44 20.000 880.000 22.426 23.926
No.45 20.000 900.000 22432 23.932
No.46 20.000 920.000 22438 23.938
925.000 22.440 L25.50k
No.47 20.000 940.000 22.447 23.947
No.48 20.000 960.000 22.456 23.956
No.49 20.000 980.000 22.466 23.966
No.50 20.000 1000.000 22475 23.975




Al & L=-Riic) BSNEERE | FHEISKEL | EHEREFS o=
(m) (m) (YP+ m) (YP+ m)
No.51 20.000 1020.000 22.484 23.984
No.52 20.000 1040.000 22.494 23.994
No.53 20.000 1060.000 22.503 24003
No.54 20.000 1080.000 22.512 24012
No.55 20.000 1100.000 22.522 24.022
1118.000 22530 L25.75k
No.56 20.000 1120.000 22.531 24031
No.57 20.000 1140.000 22.539 24039
No.58 20.000 1160.000 22.547 24.047
No.59 20.000 1180.000 22.555 24055
No.60 20.000 1200.000 22.563 24063
No.6 1 20.000 1220.000 22.571 24071
No.62 20.000 1240.000 22.579 24079
No.63 20.000 1260.000 22.587 24.087
BC4 0.748 1260.748 22.588 24.088
No.64 19.252 1280.000 22.595 24.095
No.65 20.000 1300.000 22.603 24103
No.66 20.000 1320.000 22612 24112
SP4 1.637 1321.637 22612 24112
No.67 18.363 1340.000 22.620 24120
1341.000 22.620 L26.00k
No.68 20.000 1360.000 22.632 24132
No.69 20.000 1380.000 22.644 24144
EC4 2.527 1382.527 22.645 24145
No.70 17.473 1400.000 22.656 24156
WAAEP 17.994 1417.994 22.667 24167
WAAEP+20 20.000 1437.994 22.679 24179
WAAEP+40 20.000 1457.994 22.691 24191
WAAEP+43.76 3.760 1461.754 22.694 24194
WAAEP+60 16.240 1477.994 22.704 24.204
WAAEP+80 20.000 1497.994 22716 24216
WAAEP+82 2.000 1499.994 22717 24217
1611.000 22.785 L26.25k




